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FERMI 2 
RERP IMPLEMENTING PROCEDURES INDEX 

BOOK NO. 1

NOTE: This Index lists all current active RERP Implementing Procedures. It does not reflect 
actual contents of this manual. The distribution list for the indicated recipient describes 
the actual content.  

EP No. Title 

100 Series Classifications of Emergencies and Control of Emergency Response 

101 Classification of Emergencies 

Tab A Recognition Category A - Abnormal Rad Levels/Radiological 
Effluent 

Tab F Recognition Category F - Fission Product Barrier Degradation 

Tab H Recognition Category H - Hazards and Other Conditions 
Affecting Planrt Safety 

Tab S Recognition Category S - System Malfunction 

102 Unusual Event 

103 Alert 

104 Site Area Emergency 

105 General Emergency 

110 Organization and Responsibilities 

In ormation and Procedures 
DSN Revision DCR # DTC File # 
EP RERP Procedure Index 9 NA TPEPT 1703.10 

IP Code Date • pproved R~aseyu. Date Issued Recipient ? 
I II edC T. O.7

CONTFpo-LED



FERMI 2 
RERP IMPLEMENTING PROCEDURES INDEX (Cont.) 

BOOK NO. 1 

Title 

Emergency Organizations and Organizational Response 

Variances from Routine Radiological Practice and Procedures During an 
Emergency 

Damage Control and Rescue Team 

Security Force 

Personnel Monitoring and Radiological Emergency Teams 

Radiological Medical Emergencies 

Potassium Iodide 

Emergency Notifications 

Emergency Call Out - Backup Method
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200 Series 

201-03 

204-01 

205-01 

220 

225 

226 

290 

292
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EP No. Title 

300 Series Emergency Facilities 

301-01 Technical Support Center 

302-01 Operational Support Center 

303-01 Emergency Operations Facility 

304-01 Alternate Emergency Operations Facility
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Recovery Actions

Responsibilities of the Recovery Organization
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402
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Title 

Miscellaneous 

Assembly and Accountability and Onsite Protective Actions 

Drills and Exercises 

Computer-Based Offsite Dose Assessment-Airborne Release 

Protective Action Recommendations 

Calculation of Estimated Containment High Range Radiation Monitor or 
SGTS/AXM Monitor Readings if Instruments are Inoperable or Offscale 

Rapid Estimate of Core/Fuel Damage Based on Containment High Range 
Radiation Monitor 

RERP Training Program
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500 Series 

530 

540 

542 

545 

546 

547

550
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Title 

Public Affairs 

Public Education and Information 

Media Pool Operation 

Joint Public Information Center Operations

END OF INDEX
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600 Series 

601 

607 

608


