DETROIT EDISON - FERMI 2 AUTOMATED RECORD MANAGEMENT DISTRIBUTION CONTROL LIST 05/14/02

To: 00935

US NRC

DOCUMENT CNTRL DESK

PAGE 1

WASHINGTON, DC 20555

Media: 8 1/2 X 11

DTC Doc. Serial Number Page Rev Copies Lvl Date Sec Status

TPEPT EP RERP PROCEDURE INDEX 9 1 ST 05/14/02 AFC

Please destroy or mark all revised, superseded, or cancelled documents as such. CONTROLLED stamps must be voided by lining through and initialing.

Detroit Edison EF2, C/O Info Mgmt 140 NOC, 6400 North Dixie Highway, Newport MI 48166. (734) 586-4338 OR (734) 586-4061 for questions or concerns.

Ref: ca6622

NOTE: This Index lists all current active RERP Implementing Procedures. It does not reflect actual contents of this manual. The distribution list for the indicated recipient describes the actual content.

EP No.	Title	
100 Series	Classifications of Emergencies and Control of Emergency Response	
101	Classification of Emergencies	
	Tab A	Recognition Category A - Abnormal Rad Levels/Radiological Effluent
	Tab F	Recognition Category F - Fission Product Barrier Degradation
	Tab H	Recognition Category H - Hazards and Other Conditions Affecting Plant Safety
	Tab S	Recognition Category S - System Malfunction
102	Unusual Event	
103	Alert	
104	Site Area Emergency	
105	General Emergency	
110	Organization and Responsibilities	

Information and Procedures				
DSN	Revision	DCR #	DTC	File #
EP RERP Procedure Index	9	NA	TPEPT	1703.10
IP Code	Date Approved 5/9/2002	Released By	Date Issued	Recipient 935

EP No.	Title
200 Series	Emergency Organizations and Organizational Response
201-03	Variances from Routine Radiological Practice and Procedures During an Emergency
204-01	Damage Control and Rescue Team
205-01	Security Force
220	Personnel Monitoring and Radiological Emergency Teams
225	Radiological Medical Emergencies
226	Potassium Iodide
290	Emergency Notifications
292	Emergency Call Out - Backup Method

EP No.	Title
300 Series	Emergency Facilities
301-01	Technical Support Center
302-01	Operational Support Center
303-01	Emergency Operations Facility
304-01	Alternate Emergency Operations Facility

EP No.

Title

400 Series

Recovery Actions

402

Responsibilities of the Recovery Organization

EP No.	Title
500 Series	Miscellaneous
530	Assembly and Accountability and Onsite Protective Actions
540	Drills and Exercises
542	Computer-Based Offsite Dose Assessment-Airborne Release
545	Protective Action Recommendations
546	Calculation of Estimated Containment High Range Radiation Monitor or SGTS/AXM Monitor Readings if Instruments are Inoperable or Offscale
547	Rapid Estimate of Core/Fuel Damage Based on Containment High Range Radiation Monitor
550	RERP Training Program

EP No.	Title
600 Series	Public Affairs
601	Public Education and Information
607	Media Pool Operation
608	Joint Public Information Center Operations

END OF INDEX